Six NRA Gold Medals
1 St Georges 7

Captain: | W Boxall
Coach: T Reynolds

DA Stewart
D Raybould
L Groves
A J Price

Six NRA Silver Medals
2 BDMP Germany

Next Best Scores

3 English Lions

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

F-Class Allcomers Team

900x 1000x
72.4v 69.5v
70.5v 68.3v
70.2v 67.3v
75.9v 61.1v
287.20v 265.12v
283.21v 267.13v
900x 1000x
290.26v 244.13v

Total

141.9v
138.8v
137.5v
136.10v

552.32v

550.34v

Total
534.39v



